
Fase Previa Triatlón B
"PC/AL" S12 - S10

17-12-22 Estadio Corona de Aragón





Sub-12 Grupo 1

SUBGRUPO 1

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 60m triple jabalina
2054 Ayllón Simal Nacho ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,34 X 10,30
2060 Jáuregui Fernández Martín ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,43 5,00 17,60
2069 Rioja Rojo Telmo ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,48 4,40 10,20
2071 RUIZ GARCIA HUGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,12 4,50 7,20
2550 Álvaro Redondo Sofía ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,35 4,70 10,20
2554 Fernández Álvarez Marina ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,54 4,35 10,40
2555 Franco Calvo Adriana ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,18 4,30 5,40
2558 Herrero Monserrat Ana ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,78 4,40 7,00
2563 López Navarrete Elia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,48 4,97 9,80
2565 Melinte Iasmina Andreea ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,06 4,44 13,50
2568 Muñoz Garcia Aroa ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,96 4,30 8,60
2575 Palacian Moline Claudia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,43 3,80 8,60
2577 Pardo García Martina ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,47 4,60 11,40
3015 Romero Salavera Asier ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,41 4,15 13,30
2130 BUISAN SANZ MARIO ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 10,55 4,83 9,20
2134 SANCHEZ SANTANDER JAVIER ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 11,88 4,00 7,40
2136 TREMOSA IVANYK ANGEL ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 9,43 5,20 8,10
2663 BERNAD HERNANDEZ IZARBE ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 10,80 4,73 4,40
2668 MELCHOR SALAME LAURA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 11,69 4,01 5,05
2669 OLMOS LLAMAS OLALLA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 10,85 4,50 5,50
2673 TOURE ESCARIO ABLAYE ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 11,06 4,76 10,30
2126 LEON - LOPE ATLETISMO UTEBO 10,59 5,08 15,40
2193 ZUBIAUR BERNI PABLO E.A. ÉLITE SPORT 11,27 3,40 8,60
2713 MENDOZA RUIZ CRISTINA E.A. ÉLITE SPORT 11,12 4,90 10,90
2714 VERON GOYENECHE BLANCA E.A. ÉLITE SPORT 10,19 4,30 13,30
2715 HERNÁNDEZ MOLINA PAULA E.A. ÉLITE SPORT 10,11 4,60 7,20
2716 ANDRÉS ANDREU DANIELA E.A. ÉLITE SPORT 10,74 4,30 6,70
2718 BERNA GRANADA ÁNGELA E.A. ÉLITE SPORT 11,01 3,90 8,20
2719 PEREZ LOPEZ CLAUDIA E.A. ÉLITE SPORT 10,94 4,20 6,20
2720 ANDALUZ IBAÑEZ VEGA E.A. ÉLITE SPORT 10,86 4,30 9,00
2074 DEAN DELSO PEDRO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 11,27 4,30 12,00
2076 BLASCO ALDA ALVARO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2079 VERGARA MESA LUCAS MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 11,32 4,70 5,10
2590 RODELLAR MARTIN LAURA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,86 5,40 8,50
2594 PINEDA ALIAS SIRA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 10,37 4,70 8,20
2595 DELGADO DELSO CARMEN MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2597 RAMON CLEMENTE OLIVIA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2598 ALONSO MARCO EMMA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 11,44 4,20 5,80
2599 MONEDERO CAÑADA VALERIA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

APELLIDOS



SUBGRUPO 2

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 60m triple jabalina
2066 Novás Cavero Iñigo ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,76 3,90 8,70
2073 Vidal Ejea Diego ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,91 4,27 7,30
2548 Abengochea Puertolas Clara ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 7,46
2549 Alijarde Benito María ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,44 3,59 6,17
2557 Gracia Villar Lucia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 12,02 4,02
2562 Lázaro Garay Blanca ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,47 4,07 6,15
2566 Moneo Blasco Vega ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,49 4,10 6,40
2567 Morales Lavilla Claudia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,99 4,80 11,11
2571 Nieto Bernad Elsa ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,36 5,30 7,90
2572 Nieto Bernad Leyre ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,85 5,09 5,70
2576 Pardo Martín Elsa ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,27 4,10 8,40
2582 Pueyo Lavilla Martina ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,33 4,90 6,80
2584 Ruiz del Olmo Balet Lola ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,88 4,80 7,00
2588 Simón Lusilla Sara ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,16 4,90 5,94
2012 ORTEGA GARCIA DANIEL C.A. SAN JOSE 9,78 5,00 10,70
2118 CLEMENTE MARZAL NICOLAS C.A. SAN JOSE 10,86 5,30 17,50
2175 GARCIA ROLDAN ANGEL C.A. SAN JOSE 10,89 4,60 14,10
2627 ZAPATA DOCE MARTA C.A. SAN JOSE 11,15 4,40 7,60
2629 IBARZO FERNANDEZ VALERIA C.A. SAN JOSE 10,17 5,30 7,90
2630 PECO VAL JULIA C.A. SAN JOSE 10,54 3,80 7,20
2702 PEREZ LOPEZ SOFIA C.A. SAN JOSE 10,63 4,20 5,80
2154 LOPEZ CEACHE IKER EA LA ESTRELLA 10,78 4,60 15,80
2156 ORMAD GRASA MIGUEL EA LA ESTRELLA 11,64 4,20 4,30
2690 FERRI BONEL ADRIANA EA LA ESTRELLA 10,78 4,20 6,70
2691 IGLESIAS LAFUENTE EVA EA LA ESTRELLA 10,31 4,70 7,30
2636 GIMENEZ DE LA TORRE SARA SANSUEÑA 10,65 4,50 8,80
2637 SERNO DE LA SALA PILAR SANSUEÑA 9,78 5,40 7,50
2638 GONZALEZ CURIEL MARIA SANSUEÑA 10,78 4,30 11,70
2639 PEREZ VICENTE ARIADNA SANSUEÑA 10,46 5,90 7,40
2640 AÑON PALACIO CARMEN SANSUEÑA 11,32 4,60 6,80
2642 CURIEL ESTERUELAS BLANCA SANSUEÑA 10,92 5,10 8,00
2643 VILLACAMPA MARTINEZ GUISASOLACARMEN SANSUEÑA 10,53 5,00 11,00
2644 VISIEDO TELLO ALEJANDRA SANSUEÑA 10,08 5,40 9,80
2646 PEREIRA GONZALEZ CATALINA SANSUEÑA 10,62 4,50 9,50
2647 VIDAL ROYO LUCIA SANSUEÑA 11,00 4,40 11,00

APELLIDOS



SUBGRUPO 3

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 60m triple jabalina
2003 HERNANDEZ ALEJO NOEL ENRIQUE ALAS ATLETISMO 13,15 4,30 10,90
2009 TEVAR GIMENEZ DANIEL ALAS ATLETISMO 11,08 4,70 14,60
2010 ARIAS EMBID DIEGO ALAS ATLETISMO 10,42 4,60 9,90
2158 ASIN GARRIDO DAMIAN ALAS ATLETISMO 11,24 4,60 18,50
2500 LUE SANCHEZ CARMEN ALAS ATLETISMO 12,04 3,80 3,40
2502 MINGARRO VILLARROYA NOA ALAS ATLETISMO 11,27 4,90 8,70
2624 JAUREGUI COLAS ARANTXA ALAS ATLETISMO 10,55 4,90 9,30
2628 SEBASTIAN DOMINGO MARTINA ALAS ATLETISMO 10,89 4,60 9,00
2632 REVUELTA GARCIA MIRIAM ALAS ATLETISMO 11,43 4,85 10,50
2696 BALDOVIN GOMEZ IRENE ALAS ATLETISMO 11,13 4,40 8,40
2055 BUJEDA RUIZ ALVARO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,03 4,18 6,35
2056 Eleyatt Ariza Rafa ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
2067 PUERTAS PEREZ DIEGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,43 5,59 10,80
2552 Díez Colán Carla ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
2556 Gómez Tercero Isabel ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,03 4,30 7,50
2561 Lamana Martinez Celia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,65 5,05 8,60
2564 Marco Mozota Alejandra ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 12,16 3,98 4,70
2569 Mur Montesa Elena ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,98 4,20 5,30
2578 Peiro Germani Olga ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,26 5,56 7,20
2580 Pérez Ballestero Nerea ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,09 4,30 8,70
2585 San Vicente Vicente Mariela ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,59 4,30 7,30
2586 Sánchez Marinho Carolina ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,72 5,10 10,70
2587 Sendra Marin Valeria ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,29 3,80 6,50
2589 Uldemolíns Peiró Daniela ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
2043 QUESADA SALILLAS DIEGO ATLETISMO PEDROLA 11,17 3,70 7,90
2529 SKOVORODKO JEANETTE ATLETISMO PEDROLA
2530 HERRANDO LASHERAS PAULA ATLETISMO PEDROLA
2533 QUESADA SALILLAS ELSA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 11,49 3,80 5,40
2534 CAZAÑA MATEO ARA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 10,37 4,60 8,30
2611 DE LA MORENA EVE LUCÍA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 12,21 3,70 9,80

APELLIDOS



SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2599 MONEDERO CAÑADA VALERIA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2 2126 LEON - LOPE ATLETISMO UTEBO 10,59
3 2076 BLASCO ALDA ALVARO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 2594 PINEDA ALIAS SIRA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 10,37
5 2554 Fernández Álvarez Marina ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,54
6 2716 ANDRÉS ANDREU DANIELA E.A. ÉLITE SPORT 10,74
7 2193 ZUBIAUR BERNI PABLO E.A. ÉLITE SPORT 11,27
8 2555 Franco Calvo Adriana ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,18

SERIE CALLE DEA APELLIDOS NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2597 RAMON CLEMENTE OLIVIA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2 2060 Jáuregui Fernández Martín ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,43
3 2071 RUIZ GARCIA HUGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,12
4 2568 Muñoz Garcia Aroa ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,96
5 2577 Pardo García Martina ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,47
6 2714 VERON GOYENECHE BLANCA E.A. ÉLITE SPORT 10,19
7 2718 BERNA GRANADA ÁNGELA E.A. ÉLITE SPORT 11,01
8 2663 BERNAD HERNANDEZ IZARBE ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 10,80

SERIE CALLE DEA APELLIDOS NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2595 DELGADO DELSO CARMEN MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3 2720 ANDALUZ IBAÑEZ VEGA E.A. ÉLITE SPORT 10,86
4 2136 TREMOSA IVANYK ANGEL ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 9,43
5 2669 OLMOS LLAMAS OLALLA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 10,85
6 2719 PEREZ LOPEZ CLAUDIA E.A. ÉLITE SPORT 10,94
7 2598 ALONSO MARCO EMMA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 11,44
8 2590 RODELLAR MARTIN LAURA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,86

SERIE CALLE DEA APELLIDOS NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2074 DEAN DELSO PEDRO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 11,27
2 2079 VERGARA MESA LUCAS MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 11,32
3 2715 HERNÁNDEZ MOLINA PAULA E.A. ÉLITE SPORT 10,11
4 2575 Palacian Moline Claudia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,43
5 2558 Herrero Monserrat Ana ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,78
6 2563 López Navarrete Elia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,48
7 2550 Álvaro Redondo Sofía ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,35
8 2069 Rioja Rojo Telmo ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,48

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2673 TOURE ESCARIO ABLAYE ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 11,06
2 2713 MENDOZA RUIZ CRISTINA E.A. ÉLITE SPORT 11,12
3 2668 MELCHOR SALAME LAURA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 11,69
4 3015 Romero Salavera Asier ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,41
5 2134 SANCHEZ SANTANDER JAVIER ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 11,88
6 2130 BUISAN SANZ MARIO ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 10,55
7 2054 Ayllón Simal Nacho ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,34
8 2565 Melinte Iasmina Andreea ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 10,06

APELLIDOS

16

18

19

20

APELLIDOS

21



SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2584 Ruiz del Olmo Balet Lola ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 10,88
3 2549 Alijarde Benito María ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 11,44
4 2639 PEREZ VICENTE ARIADNA SANSUEÑA 10,46
5 2066 Novás Cavero Iñigo ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 11,76
6 2154 LOPEZ CEACHE IKER EA LA ESTRELLA 10,78
7 2571 Nieto Bernad Elsa ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 10,36
8 2638 GONZALEZ CURIEL MARIA SANSUEÑA 10,78

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2557 Gracia Villar Lucia ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 12,02
2 2572 Nieto Bernad Leyre ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 9,85
3 2566 Moneo Blasco Vega ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 11,49
4 2690 FERRI BONEL ADRIANA EA LA ESTRELLA 10,78
5 2636 GIMENEZ DE LA TORRE SARA SANSUEÑA 10,65
6 2627 ZAPATA DOCE MARTA C.A. SAN JOSE 11,15
7 2073 Vidal Ejea Diego ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 10,91
8 2637 SERNO DE LA SALA PILAR SANSUEÑA 9,78

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2643 VILLACAMPA MARTINEZ GUISASOLACARMEN SANSUEÑA 10,53
2 2642 CURIEL ESTERUELAS BLANCA SANSUEÑA 10,92
3 2629 IBARZO FERNANDEZ VALERIA C.A. SAN JOSE 10,17
4 2562 Lázaro Garay Blanca ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 11,47
5 2012 ORTEGA GARCIA DANIEL C.A. SAN JOSE 9,78
6 2118 CLEMENTE MARZAL NICOLAS C.A. SAN JOSE 10,86
7 2646 PEREIRA GONZALEZ CATALINA SANSUEÑA 10,62
8 2156 ORMAD GRASA MIGUEL EA LA ESTRELLA 11,64

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2691 IGLESIAS LAFUENTE EVA EA LA ESTRELLA 10,31
3 2567 Morales Lavilla Claudia ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 10,99
4 2582 Pueyo Lavilla Martina ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 10,33
5 2702 PEREZ LOPEZ SOFIA C.A. SAN JOSE 10,63
6 2588 Simón Lusilla Sara ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 11,16
7
8 2576 Pardo Martín Elsa ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 11,27

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2
3 2644 VISIEDO TELLO ALEJANDRA SANSUEÑA 10,08
4 2630 PECO VAL JULIA C.A. SAN JOSE 10,54
5 2548 Abengochea Puertolas Clara ALCAMPO SCORIO-71
6 2175 GARCIA ROLDAN ANGEL C.A. SAN JOSE 10,89
7 2647 VIDAL ROYO LUCIA SANSUEÑA 11,00
8 2640 AÑON PALACIO CARMEN SANSUEÑA 11,32

APELLIDOS
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APELLIDOS
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APELLIDOS
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APELLIDOS

31



SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2
3 2003 HERNANDEZ ALEJO NOEL ENRIQUE ALAS ATLETISMO 13,15
4
5 2056 Eleyatt Ariza Rafa ALCAMPO SCORIO-71
6 2580 Pérez Ballestero Nerea ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 11,09
7 2552 Díez Colán Carla ALCAMPO SCORIO-71
8 2624 JAUREGUI COLAS ARANTXA ALAS ATLETISMO 10,55

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2
3 2628 SEBASTIAN DOMINGO MARTINA ALAS ATLETISMO 10,89
4 2010 ARIAS EMBID DIEGO ALAS ATLETISMO 10,42
5 2611 DE LA MORENA EVE LUCÍA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 12,21
6 2158 ASIN GARRIDO DAMIAN ALAS ATLETISMO 11,24
7 2632 REVUELTA GARCIA MIRIAM ALAS ATLETISMO 11,43
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2578 Peiro Germani Olga ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 11,26
3 2009 TEVAR GIMENEZ DANIEL ALAS ATLETISMO 11,08
4 2696 BALDOVIN GOMEZ IRENE ALAS ATLETISMO 11,13
5 2530 HERRANDO LASHERAS PAULA ATLETISMO PEDROLA
6 2587 Sendra Marin Valeria ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 11,29
7 2586 Sánchez Marinho Carolina ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 9,72
8 2561 Lamana Martinez Celia ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 10,65

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2067 PUERTAS PEREZ DIEGO ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 11,43
3 2534 CAZAÑA MATEO ARA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 10,37
4 2569 Mur Montesa Elena ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 10,98
5 2533 QUESADA SALILLAS ELSA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 11,49
6 2055 BUJEDA RUIZ ALVARO ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 11,03
7 2564 Marco Mozota Alejandra ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 12,16
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2043 QUESADA SALILLAS DIEGO ATLETISMO PEDROLA 11,17
3 2500 LUE SANCHEZ CARMEN ALAS ATLETISMO 12,04
4 2556 Gómez Tercero Isabel ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 11,03
5 2585 San Vicente Vicente Mariela ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 10,59
6 2502 MINGARRO VILLARROYA NOA ALAS ATLETISMO 11,27
7 2529 SKOVORODKO JEANETTE ATLETISMO PEDROLA
8 2589 Uldemolíns Peiró Daniela ALCAMPO SCORIO-71

APELLIDOS
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APELLIDOS
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Sub-10 Grupo 1

SUBGRUPO 1

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 50m triple vórtex
3543 de Luis de Caso Raquel ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 9,62 4,30 7,20
3062 Viñas Del Rey Nicolás ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 10,13 4,95 9,20
3538 Aguaviva Carramiñana Marta ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 8,69 5,02 12,50
3546 Garza Calvo Zoe ALCAMPO SCORIO-71
3548 Gonzalo Cabello Aiyana ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 9,18 5,10 12,00
3550 Palacian Moline Isabel ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 10,55 3,80 7,50
3551 Pina Aliaga Ariadna ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 10,41 3,73 6,70
3555 RUIZ GARCÍA EMMA ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 10,61 3,68 4,10
3183 GARCÍA MARCÉN ROBERTO E.A. ÉLITE SPORT 9,29 4,60 11,70
3064 CASASUS ALLENDE NICOLAS MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 8,80 4,70 16,10
3067 GONZALEZ GARCIA MIGUEL MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 10,07 4,50 16,30
3068 GONZALEZ GARCIA IÑIGO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 10,76 3,90 9,30
3069 TOMAS RAMIREZ HUGO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,75 3,80 6,20
3070 RIPALDA SALAS JORGE MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,60 4,40 19,20
3071 FERRANDO SANCHEZ BRUNO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,41 4,00 15,70
3073 GARCIA MALLOR HECTOR MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 13,46 3,60 12,50
3075 ARAGON VILLARO JORGE MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,00 4,70 18,70
3076 GRACIA LOIRE PABLO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,05 4,50 15,70
3077 TOVAR EREÑA DAVID MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,38 4,10 15,10
3078 PICAPEO GALLEGO BRUNO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 10,90 4,00 8,90
3559 TOMEY ROYO SILVIA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,82 4,55 10,20
3561 SALINAS BARA ADRIANA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 8,83 4,70 16,40
3562 HERRER LOPEZ IRENE MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,10 4,55 10,70
3566 ALMERGE ESTEBAN INES MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,00 4,50 8,60
3567 TELLERIA KUHNEL CATALINA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3568 PICAPEO GALLEGO JARA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 10,87 3,70 7,90
3569 ROMERO TORREÑO VALERIA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,78 4,35 7,30
3612 CORCUERA SEKMISTRZ AINARA SANSUEÑA 9,55 4,70 12,40
3613 GONZALEZ CURIEL CARMEN SANSUEÑA 9,81 4,60 12,60
3614 PEREZ VICENTE CARLA SANSUEÑA 9,72 4,70 11,20
3615 CURIEL ESTERUELAS CLARA SANSUEÑA 9,46 4,60 8,30
3616 BASCUAS LOPEZ TERESA SANSUEÑA 9,56 4,40 8,50
3618 DIAZ ALMAZAN INES SANSUEÑA 9,23 4,80 9,40
3619 DE LA NAVA PUEYO PAULA SANSUEÑA 9,65 3,90 5,40
3622 ESTALLO FRAGO BELEN SANSUEÑA 10,74 4,20 7,00
3623 AÑON PALACIO PILAR SANSUEÑA 9,76 4,40 8,00

APELLIDOS



SUBGRUPO 2

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 50m triple vórtex
3554 Pueyo Lavilla Mariana ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 9,28 4,42 8,60
3053 Arasanz López Oscar ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 9,60 4,25 13,10
3057 Hernandez Peñacoba Enzo ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 9,72 4,35 14,90
3058 LAMARCA GARRIDO SAMUEL ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 8,88 4,83 18,70
3063 Zugaza Sánchez Manuel ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 9,91 4,15 12,10
3539 Aldea Gimeno Carla ALCAMPO SCORIO-71
3541 Anadon Solano Greta ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 10,22 3,80 5,90
3552 Pizarro Origüen Julia ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 10,40 3,90 6,50
3557 Sánchez Lafita Gloria ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 9,68 4,25 6,10
3036 LUNA GONZALEZ NARCISO ATLETISMO PEDROLA
3130 ANDRES URBANO ALBERTO ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 9,64 4,60 12,10
3131 BAQUERO DE OLIVA ANTONIO ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 9,94 3,70 13,70
3138 GONZALEZ ARCE-CASTELLO NEO ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 9,93 4,60 13,70
3139 LAUSIN SAMPER ORIOL ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 9,47 3,90 10,70
3630 ALQUEZAR FERNANDO ALICIA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 10,02 3,60 7,30
3635 CALVO CASANOVA EVA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 10,23 3,40 5,10
3638 LOSTAO TURON JULIA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 9,85 4,20 6,40
3640 NICOLAS REMON LUCIA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 11,15 3,60 10,30
3645 TOMAS MOLINERO BLANCA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 11,13 3,20 6,90
3088 CORTES LÁZARO DANIEL CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 9,88 4,60 20,00
3575 YUGUERO MADRID EVANGELINE CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 9,31 4,20 10,30
3582 BORJA LEGARRE SILVIA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 10,81 3,80 7,20

APELLIDOS



SUBGRUPO 3

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 50m triple vórtex
3502 JODRA GARCIA NADIA ALAS ATLETISMO 10,02 4,53 6,40
3000 CEBRIAN BLASCO DAVID ALAS ATLETISMO 10,61 3,63 7,90
3001 MONGE SANZ JAVIER ALAS ATLETISMO 10,45 3,70 16,40
3003 SALAS CID DARÍO ALAS ATLETISMO 10,48 4,20 9,00
3109 PERIS SANTOS MATEO ALAS ATLETISMO 9,48 4,62 11,90
3170 OLMO HUERTAS GONZALO ALAS ATLETISMO 9,38 4,60 16,40
3171 OLMO HUERTAS DANIEL ALAS ATLETISMO 9,33 4,70 14,70
3183 LIRIA PREUSS YANN ALAS ATLETISMO 10,30 4,37 9,00
3192 PINILLA ESPINAL DARIO ALAS ATLETISMO 11,88 4,25 17,60
3504 PERA LOPEZ ELIA ALAS ATLETISMO 9,85 3,65 4,50
3603 MATEO CHARRO ALBA ALAS ATLETISMO 9,74 4,90 13,80
3604 LOBAN CAPILLA AROA ALAS ATLETISMO 10,53 3,90 9,30
3611 IBAÑEZ DEL MORAL MARA ALAS ATLETISMO 9,42 4,58 8,50
3660 LEDESMA PASTOR AINARA ALAS ATLETISMO 10,28 3,97 8,40
3661 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA ISELLA ALAS ATLETISMO 9,79 3,86 8,80
3662 BARRADO PE MARINA ALAS ATLETISMO 10,13 4,16 6,70
3663 SARASA BELTRAN TERESA ALAS ATLETISMO 11,72 4,36 5,80
3667 RIPOLL DIEZ VERA ALAS ATLETISMO 10,18 4,20 6,30
3679 HERNANDEZ SERRANO DANIELA ALAS ATLETISMO 9,11 3,70 5,10
3123 CALLADO CALAHORRA BRUNO ATLETISMO UTEBO 11,09 4,30 9,50
3126 QUILEZ PASCUAL ALEX ATLETISMO UTEBO 9,64 4,60 17,90
3127 APARICIO LAFUENTE VALERTO ATLETISMO UTEBO
3128 CES FERRERO TRISTAN ATLETISMO UTEBO 10,71 3,60 7,60
3129 LOPEZ ANDIA NOE ATLETISMO UTEBO 10,86 3,35 3,50
3193 SANTAMARIA TARRAZONA OLIVER ATLETISMO UTEBO 10,80 3,70 14,50
3628 TENA MUÑOZ ALBA ATLETISMO UTEBO 9,53 4,80 10,50
3629 ALTAMIRA GARCIA JULIETA ATLETISMO UTEBO
3112 GARCIA MENDOZA ENZO C.A. SAN JOSE 9,14 4,30 11,70
3114 MARTIN GARCIA IZAN C.A. SAN JOSE 9,63 4,40 15,20
3117 BELIO LOZANO LUCAS C.A. SAN JOSE 9,68 4,40 15,80
3173 RUIZ GUEDEA IBER C.A. SAN JOSE 10,60 4,20 15,90
3602 DIEZ VILADES ALICIA C.A. SAN JOSE 9,51 4,60 12,70
3605 MARTIN SAQUES LUCIA C.A. SAN JOSE 10,31 3,90 7,20
3607 CASTILLA FELIBERT LUCIA C.A. SAN JOSE 9,32 4,40 11,40
3676 GARCIA ROLDAN MARINA C.A. SAN JOSE 9,96 4,60 16,40

APELLIDOS



SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3551 Pina Aliaga Ariadna ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 10,41
2 3064 CASASUS ALLENDE NICOLAS MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 8,80
3 3618 DIAZ ALMAZAN INES SANSUEÑA 9,23
4 3561 SALINAS BARA ADRIANA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 8,83
5 3548 Gonzalo Cabello Aiyana ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 9,18
6 3546 Garza Calvo Zoe ALCAMPO SCORIO-71
7 3538 Aguaviva Carramiñana Marta ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 8,69
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3613 GONZALEZ CURIEL CARMEN SANSUEÑA 9,81
3 3543 de Luis de Caso Raquel ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 9,62
4 3062 Viñas Del Rey Nicolás ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 10,13
5 3077 TOVAR EREÑA DAVID MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,38
6 3566 ALMERGE ESTEBAN INES MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,00
7 3615 CURIEL ESTERUELAS CLARA SANSUEÑA 9,46
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3078 PICAPEO GALLEGO BRUNO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 10,90
2 3568 PICAPEO GALLEGO JARA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 10,87
3 3622 ESTALLO FRAGO BELEN SANSUEÑA 10,74
4 3068 GONZALEZ GARCIA IÑIGO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 10,76
5 3555 RUIZ GARCÍA EMMA ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 10,61
6 3567 TELLERIA KUHNEL CATALINA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
7 3076 GRACIA LOIRE PABLO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,05
8 3616 BASCUAS LOPEZ TERESA SANSUEÑA 9,56

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3067 GONZALEZ GARCIA MIGUEL MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 10,07
3 3073 GARCIA MALLOR HECTOR MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 13,46
4 3183 GARCÍA MARCÉN ROBERTO E.A. ÉLITE SPORT 9,29
5 3562 HERRER LOPEZ IRENE MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,10
6 3550 Palacian Moline Isabel ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 10,55
7 3623 AÑON PALACIO PILAR SANSUEÑA 9,76
8 3075 ARAGON VILLARO JORGE MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,00

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3070 RIPALDA SALAS JORGE MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,60
2 3071 FERRANDO SANCHEZ BRUNO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,41
3 3612 CORCUERA SEKMISTRZ AINARA SANSUEÑA 9,55
4 3569 ROMERO TORREÑO VALERIA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,78
5 3614 PEREZ VICENTE CARLA SANSUEÑA 9,72
6 3619 DE LA NAVA PUEYO PAULA SANSUEÑA 9,65
7 3069 TOMAS RAMIREZ HUGO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,75
8 3559 TOMEY ROYO SILVIA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,82
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3138 GONZALEZ ARCE-CASTELLO NEO ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 9,93
2 3541 Anadon Solano Greta ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 10,22
3 3130 ANDRES URBANO ALBERTO ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 9,64
4 3635 CALVO CASANOVA EVA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 10,23
5 3063 Zugaza Sánchez Manuel ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 9,91
6 3058 LAMARCA GARRIDO SAMUEL ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 8,88
7 3131 BAQUERO DE OLIVA ANTONIO ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 9,94
8 3539 Aldea Gimeno Carla ALCAMPO SCORIO-71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3630 ALQUEZAR FERNANDO ALICIA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 10,02
3 3036 LUNA GONZALEZ NARCISO ATLETISMO PEDROLA
4 3557 Sánchez Lafita Gloria ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 9,68
5 3554 Pueyo Lavilla Mariana ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 9,28
6 3088 CORTES LÁZARO DANIEL CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 9,88
7 3582 BORJA LEGARRE SILVIA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 10,81
8 3053 Arasanz López Oscar ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 9,60

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3575 YUGUERO MADRID EVANGELINE CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 9,31
2 3638 LOSTAO TURON JULIA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 9,85
3 3645 TOMAS MOLINERO BLANCA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 11,13
4 3552 Pizarro Origüen Julia ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 10,40
5 3139 LAUSIN SAMPER ORIOL ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 9,47
6
7 3057 Hernandez Peñacoba Enzo ALCAMPO SCORIO-71 9,72
8 3640 NICOLAS REMON LUCIA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 11,15

58
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3663 SARASA BELTRAN TERESA ALAS ATLETISMO 11,72
2 3129 LOPEZ ANDIA NOE ATLETISMO UTEBO 10,86
3 3661 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA ISELLA ALAS ATLETISMO 9,79
4 3123 CALLADO CALAHORRA BRUNO ATLETISMO UTEBO 11,09
5 3604 LOBAN CAPILLA AROA ALAS ATLETISMO 10,53
6 3603 MATEO CHARRO ALBA ALAS ATLETISMO 9,74
7 3607 CASTILLA FELIBERT LUCIA C.A. SAN JOSE 9,32
8 3000 CEBRIAN BLASCO DAVID ALAS ATLETISMO 10,61

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3667 RIPOLL DIEZ VERA ALAS ATLETISMO 10,18
2 3192 PINILLA ESPINAL DARIO ALAS ATLETISMO 11,88
3 3128 CES FERRERO TRISTAN ATLETISMO UTEBO 10,71
4 3502 JODRA GARCIA NADIA ALAS ATLETISMO 10,02
5 3629 ALTAMIRA GARCIA JULIETA ATLETISMO UTEBO
6 3003 SALAS CID DARÍO ALAS ATLETISMO 10,48
7 3611 IBAÑEZ DEL MORAL MARA ALAS ATLETISMO 9,42
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3183 LIRIA PREUSS YANN ALAS ATLETISMO 10,30
3 3676 MARINA GARCIA ROLDAN C.A. SAN JOSE 9,11
4
5 3173 RUIZ GUEDEA IBER C.A. SAN JOSE 10,60
6 3170 OLMO HUERTAS GONZALO ALAS ATLETISMO 9,38
7 3171 OLMO HUERTAS DANIEL ALAS ATLETISMO 9,33
8 3127 APARICIO LAFUENTE VALERTO ATLETISMO UTEBO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3114 MARTIN GARCIA IZAN C.A. SAN JOSE 9,63
2 3504 PERA LOPEZ ELIA ALAS ATLETISMO 9,85
3 3117 BELIO LOZANO LUCAS C.A. SAN JOSE 9,68
4 3679 HERNANDEZ SERRANO DANIELA ALAS ATLETISMO 9,96
5 3193 SANTAMARIA TARRAZONA OLIVER ATLETISMO UTEBO 10,80
6 3126 QUILEZ PASCUAL ALEX ATLETISMO UTEBO 9,64
7 3660 LEDESMA PASTOR AINARA ALAS ATLETISMO 10,28
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3602 DIEZ VILADES ALICIA C.A. SAN JOSE 9,51
2 3109 PERIS SANTOS MATEO ALAS ATLETISMO 9,48
3 3001 MONGE SANZ JAVIER ALAS ATLETISMO 10,45
4 3605 MARTIN SAQUES LUCIA C.A. SAN JOSE 10,31
5 3662 BARRADO PE MARINA ALAS ATLETISMO 10,13
6 3112 GARCIA MENDOZA ENZO C.A. SAN JOSE 9,14
7
8 3628 TENA MUÑOZ ALBA ATLETISMO UTEBO 9,53
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Sub-10 Grupo 2

SUBGRUPO 1

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 50m triple vórtex
3527 SANCHEZ DE MIGUEL EMMA AD PIRINEOS 9,94 4,10 10,40
3040 ARANSAY HERNANDEZ MARCOS AD PIRINEOS 10,97 3,90 12,80
3041 BRUNED BOJ ALEJANDRO AD PIRINEOS 10,27 4,60 14,80
3042 BRIBIAN DURAN DAVID AD PIRINEOS
3044 VICENTE CASTRANAO PABLO AD PIRINEOS 9,91 4,00 14,40
3045 SABOYA ARTAMENDI DAVID AD PIRINEOS 11,91 3,50 10,00
3046 SABOYA ARTAMENDI NICOLAS AD PIRINEOS 11,84 3,20 8,80
3047 CAMBRA YEBRA MARIO AD PIRINEOS 10,53 3,70 13,20
3048 AÑAÑOS SANZ PABLO AD PIRINEOS 10,23 3,50 18,80
3049 AÑAÑOS SANZ MARCOS AD PIRINEOS 10,09 3,50 10,50
3528 ALONSO IÑIGUEZ CARLA AD PIRINEOS 10,96 3,60 -
3529 MANJON ARANDA ELSA AD PIRINEOS 9,95 4,00 8,10
3530 GARETA ALBO CARMEN AD PIRINEOS 10,93 3,80 11,70
3531 VEA-MURGUIA CASALOD ANDREA AD PIRINEOS 11,94 3,50 7,00
3532 VASILESCU VERTEANU NOA MARIA AD PIRINEOS 10,24 3,90 8,40
3012 CECILIO LAVILLA ALEX ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,41 4,20 28,50
3015 ENRICH LASTRA IVÁN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,30 4,30 22,80
3020 LAPUENTE  RAMIREZ JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,26 4,30 19,40
3024 MORENO VIROSTA JERÓNIMO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,22 5,10 19,10
3027 RANZ MARTIN PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,48 3,40 10,80
3028 ROCHE ARTIGAS ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,02 4,85 17,20
3031 TIERRA PASCUAL MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,89 4,85 15,10
3118 BONILLA SUÑEN DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,44 5,10 20,00
3508 ARBIOL SOLA CARMEN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,04 4,15 8,50
3512 FANDOS IGADO JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,10 3,90 9,30
3515 LOGROÑO BAUTISTA MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,26 3,60 9,20
3518 MOLINA CARRERAS MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,45 4,30 12,80

APELLIDOS



SUBGRUPO 2

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 50m triple vórtex
3522 YAGÜE ZOTES IRIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,81 4,20 9,40
3004 AGAVI GONZALEZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,42 5,05 13,40
3005 BARRERAS CAMPO LORIEN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,18 4,05 14,80
3008 BOUMEDIENE MALOUM MOHAMED ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,54 4,20 10,80
3011 CANALES NADAL ANDER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,52 3,75 6,10
3017 GARIJO PEREZ IVAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,52 3,95 6,50
3108 PARRA GONZALEZ JAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,17 4,00 6,70
3147 IRISARRI BARGE DANIEL EASTADIUM 9,01 4,90 13,10
3168 LOVERA CORREDOR MARTIN EA ESCUELA ZENIT 8,42 5,20 18,90
3169 MOMPEL LAPETRA NICOLAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,86 3,70 8,20
3180 ARRIBAS VIRTUS DIEGO EA ESCUELA ZENIT 10,00 4,10 9,90
3182 ANCISO GULLAR RAUL EA ESCUELA ZENIT 9,42 4,80 17,50
3188 DIAZ DEZA ENZO EA ESCUELA ZENIT 9,57 4,60 17,50
3507 ANDRES SUBIAS DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,65 4,15 10,30
3511 CRESPO PLUMED IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,24 4,40 8,50
3516 MILLAN CHIRIFE ELOISA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,10 4,60 11,50
3517 MILLAN CHIRIFE EMILIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,47 4,50 14,30
3519 RENANCIO FUENTES MYRIAM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,59 4,40 12,10
3520 ROMAN BORREGO JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,46 4,60 10,90
3601 PIOMBINI VICENTE AMELIE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,81 4,20 14,00
3655 FILGUEIRA GARCIA NORA EASTADIUM 10,33 4,30 9,20
3684 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ PAOLA EA ESCUELA ZENIT 9,05 4,50 10,50
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SUBGRUPO 3

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 50m triple vórtex
3600 MARZAL MOZOTA EMMA CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE 9,26 4,20 8,90
3119 SANJUAN ROCA ALEX E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 10,46 4,00 6,40
3120 ABAD LEDESMA SAUL E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 9,15 4,40 7,20
3121 ACERO GARCIA GABRIEL E.A. RAINBOW TEAM
3626 HERNANDEZ ROCHE EVA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 9,88 4,20 11,90
3627 LOPEZ PIRC SARA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 9,91 3,90 5,50
3037 ZALABARDO FRAILE IKER SALA DOMINICOS
3524 PINA SANZ ALIANA SALA DOMINICOS 10,27 3,70 8,80
3525 GONZALEZ TOLOSA SOFIA SALA DOMINICOS 9,29 4,30 10,20
3006 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO JAIRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,77 5,20 29,00
3007 BLASCO OROS OSCAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,17 3,40 7,00
3009 BURGOS MINGUEZ DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,45 5,10 17,80
3010 CALVO CARRERA MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,99 3,95 12,20
3021 MANZANO POLO CESAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,43 4,30 10,00
3022 MARTINEZ GRIMA DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,37 3,85 12,70
3023 MONTERO PINOS MANUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,93 3,50 11,00
3029 RUIZ LAMPLE ARTURO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,07 4,80 23,50
3032 VAZQUEZ LOPEZ ENZO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,64 4,00 6,20
3033 VIRUETE VILLAROCHA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,25 4,90 16,10
3506 ALEMAN COARASA KENIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,55 4,10 7,20
3509 BERRUECO DESENTRE JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,10 4,20 11,50
3510 BURGOS EZQUERRO IRATI ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,87 4,10 11,30
3514 GARCIA GARCIA ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,81 4,40 10,50
3674 MARCO SOBRADIEL PAOLA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,84 4,04 8,90
3675 MARCO SOBRADIEL JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,24 4,10 9,40

APELLIDOS



SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3027 RANZ MARTIN PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,48
2 3045 SABOYA ARTAMENDI DAVID AD PIRINEOS 11,91
3 3046 SABOYA ARTAMENDI NICOLAS AD PIRINEOS 11,84
4 3028 ROCHE ARTIGAS ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,02
5 3515 LOGROÑO BAUTISTA MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,26
6 3041 BRUNED BOJ ALEJANDRO AD PIRINEOS 10,27
7
8 3518 MOLINA CARRERAS MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,45

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3024 MORENO VIROSTA JERÓNIMO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,22
2 3530 GARETA ALBO CARMEN AD PIRINEOS 10,93
3 3529 MANJON ARANDA ELSA AD PIRINEOS 9,95
4 3015 ENRICH LASTRA IVÁN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,30
5 3012 CECILIO LAVILLA ALEX ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,41
6 3531 VEA-MURGUIA CASALOD ANDREA AD PIRINEOS 11,94
7 3044 VICENTE CASTRANAO PABLO AD PIRINEOS 9,91
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3047 CAMBRA YEBRA MARIO AD PIRINEOS 10,53
3 3527 SANCHEZ DE MIGUEL EMMA AD PIRINEOS 9,94
4 3042 BRIBIAN DURAN DAVID AD PIRINEOS
5 3040 ARANSAY HERNANDEZ MARCOS AD PIRINEOS 10,97
6 3512 FANDOS IGADO JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,10
7 3528 ALONSO IÑIGUEZ CARLA AD PIRINEOS 10,96
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3020 LAPUENTE  RAMIREZ JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,26
3 3048 AÑAÑOS SANZ PABLO AD PIRINEOS 10,23
4 3049 AÑAÑOS SANZ MARCOS AD PIRINEOS 10,09
5 3508 ARBIOL SOLA CARMEN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,04
6 3118 BONILLA SUÑEN DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,44
7 3031 TIERRA PASCUAL MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,89
8 3532 VASILESCU VERTEANU NOA MARIA AD PIRINEOS 10,24
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3511 CRESPO PLUMED IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,24
2 3005 BARRERAS CAMPO LORIEN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,18
3 3517 MILLAN CHIRIFE EMILIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,47
4
5 3147 IRISARRI BARGE DANIEL EASTADIUM 9,01
6
7 3520 ROMAN BORREGO JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,46
8 3188 DIAZ DEZA ENZO EA ESCUELA ZENIT 9,57

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3516 MILLAN CHIRIFE ELOISA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,10
3 3168 LOVERA CORREDOR MARTIN EA ESCUELA ZENIT 8,42
4 3519 RENANCIO FUENTES MYRIAM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,59
5 3655 FILGUEIRA GARCIA NORA EASTADIUM 10,33
6 3004 AGAVI GONZALEZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,42
7 3108 PARRA GONZALEZ JAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,17
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2
3 3169 MOMPEL LAPETRA NICOLAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,86
4 3182 ANCISO GULLAR RAUL EA ESCUELA ZENIT 9,42
5 3684 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ PAOLA EA ESCUELA ZENIT 9,05
6 3011 CANALES NADAL ANDER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,52
7
8 3008 BOUMEDIENE MALOUM MOHAMED ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,54

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2
3 3507 ANDRES SUBIAS DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,65
4 3601 PIOMBINI VICENTE AMELIE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,81
5 3180 ARRIBAS VIRTUS DIEGO EA ESCUELA ZENIT 10,00
6 3522 YAGÜE ZOTES IRIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,81
7 3017 GARIJO PEREZ IVAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,52
8
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3033 VIRUETE VILLAROCHA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,25
2 3010 CALVO CARRERA MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,99
3 3506 ALEMAN COARASA KENIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,55
4 3509 BERRUECO DESENTRE JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,10
5
6 3510 BURGOS EZQUERRO IRATI ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,87
7
8 3514 GARCIA GARCIA ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,81

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2
3 3121 ACERO GARCIA GABRIEL E.A. RAINBOW TEAM
4 3022 MARTINEZ GRIMA DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,37
5 3029 RUIZ LAMPLE ARTURO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,07
6 3120 ABAD LEDESMA SAUL E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 9,15
7 3032 VAZQUEZ LOPEZ ENZO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,64
8 3009 BURGOS MINGUEZ DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,45

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3600 MARZAL MOZOTA EMMA CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE 9,26
3 3007 BLASCO OROS OSCAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,17
4 3023 MONTERO PINOS MANUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,93
5 3627 LOPEZ PIRC SARA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 9,91
6 3021 MANZANO POLO CESAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,43
7 3119 SANJUAN ROCA ALEX E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 10,46
8 3626 HERNANDEZ ROCHE EVA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 9,88

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2
3 3006 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO JAIRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,77
4 3524 PINA SANZ ALIANA SALA DOMINICOS 10,27
5 3675 MARCO SOBRADIEL JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,24
6 3674 MARCO SOBRADIEL PAOLA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,84
7 3525 GONZALEZ TOLOSA SOFIA SALA DOMINICOS 9,29
8
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Sub-12 Grupo 2

SUBGRUPO 1

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 60m triple jabalina
2184 LOPEZ HERNÁNDEZ MARCOS EA ESCUELA ZENIT 8,92 5,80 13,30
2013 ANGULO MELÉNDEZ DARÍO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 12,33 4,00 7,00
2014 BARRIO FERNANDEZ PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 12,10 3,80 14,40
2018 BOUMEDIENE MALOUM IBRAHIM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,33 4,25 15,60
2024 GARIJO PEREZ DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,81 5,15 12,10
2025 GHMARI SHAD ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,98 4,30 9,60
2031 PASTOR MARTIN JESUS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,64 4,40 14,90
2034 ROMERO ALARCON JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,84 4,45 9,50
2107 GALLEGO MARQUINA JOEL CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE 10,30 4,80 9,50
2111 SOLER RODRIGO JUAN CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE 10,13 5,00 10,80
2168 GOMEZ ESTERAS JORGE CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE 10,12 4,40 15,70
2169 SAENZ CHERKASHIN MARK CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE 9,63 4,50 19,50
2185 RENOM LAJUSTICIA GABRIEL EA ESCUELA ZENIT 9,73 4,80 17,40
2186 SANCHES MARTÍ ANDRES EA ESCUELA ZENIT 9,87 5,40 15,20
2187 VALENCIA NEVADO RODRIGO EA ESCUELA ZENIT 9,81 5,00 9,90
2188 SAENZ NAVARRO PEDRO EA ESCUELA ZENIT 10,15 4,90 17,30
2189 GIL LORENTE PABLO EA ESCUELA ZENIT 11,29 4,85 10,40
2190 SANCHEZ LASCORZ DIEGO EA ESCUELA ZENIT 10,99 4,00 8,40
2201 SOROLLA RABADAN ADRIAN EA ESCUELA ZENIT 10,12 3,80 7,20
2507 CARRERAS GARCIA OLIVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,04 5,10 12,40
2509 ERCILLA MARTINEZ NAYARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,62 4,45 6,70
2514 HERRERO DE MIGUEL VIOLETA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,13 4,50 10,40
2519 LOPEZ VILLUENDAS ALEJANDRA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,57 4,00 6,60
2522 NAVARRO SERRANO SOFIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,70 3,80 7,50
2528 TRULLEN PEREZ EVELIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,80 4,00 10,90
2676 GOMEZ MORTE CLAUDIA EASTADIUM 10,33 4,70 6,30

APELLIDOS



SUBGRUPO 2

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 60m triple jabalina
2182 ARRIBAS VIRTUS MARTIN EA ESCUELA ZENIT 9,77 4,80 8,20
2183 SANCHO RODRÍGUEZ JUAN EA ESCUELA ZENIT 9,59 5,70 12,80
2706 PEREZ PASCUAL CARLA EA ESCUELA ZENIT 11,18 4,80 6,30
2707 CALZON LAÍN ALEJANDRA EA ESCUELA ZENIT 9,19 5,50 7,50
2708 SANCHO MELCHOR NAGORE EA ESCUELA ZENIT 10,63 4,20 7,40
2709 SANCHES RUEDA AINARA EA ESCUELA ZENIT 9,92 5,50 9,50
2710 LANGA FELIPE IZARBE EA ESCUELA ZENIT 1,65 4,40 7,90
2711 CARRASCO MIGUEL VALERIA EA ESCUELA ZENIT 11,89 3,90 7,60
2721 IBAÑEZ ENGUITA ERIKA EA ESCUELA ZENIT 9,97 5,20 11,10
2722 SANTAMARIA MARTÍNEZ ZOE EA ESCUELA ZENIT 10,15 4,00 6,90
2723 CLAVERIA HEREDIA URSULA EA ESCUELA ZENIT 10,38 4,90 10,20
2095 LOPEZ RIPOLL ERIC ROMAREDA 12,46 3,60 7,50
2096 GRACIA AYLON MATEO ROMAREDA 10,85 4,60 15,30
2097 ROCHE DE DIEGO EDUARDO ROMAREDA 10,40 4,70 16,90
2098 PRAT DOBON HUGO ROMAREDA 11,62 4,40 8,30
2016 BONILLA SUÑEN MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,26 5,10 11,40
2022 FANDOS IGADO JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,78 4,60 11,50
2026 MARQUES GAYAN NOAH ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,21 4,30 8,70
2027 MARTINEZ GRIMA MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,76 4,50 13,80
2119 GARCIA GIL ERIK ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2503 ALVAREZ ALBERT CARLOTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,45 4,45 10,20
2504 ALVAREZ MANRIQUE ALICIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,97 4,00 4,50
2505 BIELSA NIETO VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,77 4,60 10,90
2510 GAMARRA CASCAN CECILIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,86 4,25 9,80
2517 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,93 4,50 10,90
2518 LOPEZ LOPEZ IXEYA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,36 5,10 15,70
2521 NAVARRETE SEBASTIAN VALERIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,42 4,10 11,20
2525 RUBIO RIVERES MACARENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,83 5,30 12,80
2527 SANCLEMENTE NUENO ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,60 4,55 11,30
2698 ALGAS BORDONADA NEREA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,97 4,60 7,30

APELLIDOS



SUBGRUPO 3

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 60m triple jabalina
2045 ARDID DE JESUS IKER AD PIRINEOS 10,37 4,60 7,20
2046 JIMENEZ MAZA HUGO AD PIRINEOS
2536 CAMBRA YEBRA DANIELA AD PIRINEOS 11,23 4,60 6,60
2121 MARTINEZ NAVARRO BRUNO E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 10,57 4,30 10,10
2122 OTEO IBAÑEZ SERGIO E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 9,83 4,80 10,30
2191 ENCISO GONZÁLEZ MARIO E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 10,73 4,60 9,70
2649 DELGADO JIMENEZ LAURA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 9,91 5,40 7,80
2650 QUILES PERALTA HELENA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM
2651 TOMAS HUERTA JARA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 4,90 7,80
2652 NOGUERAS OBREGON CARLA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM
2653 MARTINEZ LORENTE LUCIA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 10,56 4,70 17,50
2654 AMOROS PALLARES CLARA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM
2655 AMOROS PALLARES LUCIA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM
2656 PELLEJER DUMALL CELIA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 10,97 4,00 5,70

7 CHECA LAPEÑA JONAS SALA DOMINICOS 10,92 4,60 9,10
2020 COLLADO GARCIA GAEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2021 CORDERO SANTAMARIA MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,50 4,90 12,30
2023 GARCIA GARCIA ALAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,15 5,15 12,10
2028 MARTOS ALONSO LEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,83 4,90 12,70
2029 MENSURO GARCÍA ENEKO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,27 4,75 10,80
2030 MORENO CASCAN LUCAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,34 5,25 17,40
2032 RANZ MARTIN MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,09 5,00 14,50
2033 ROMAN PLESH ABEL ALEXANDRU ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,88 4,80 19,30
2036 TIERRA PASCUAL ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,44 5,25 17,40
2115 SANZ VICENTE YAGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,00 5,20 19,50
2506 BLAZQUEZ BARAUT PAULA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,67 4,50 16,30
2512 GRACIA PLO CLARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,18 4,95 6,80
2513 GUTIERREZ AGUADO VEGA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,85 5,10 10,60
2515 JENSEN RUBIO SOFIE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,96 4,70 11,90
2523 ROCHE BARRERA LAURA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,03 4,40 10,00
2526 RUIPEREZ LAGUNA ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,16 4,20 7,10
2626 CERVERA DOMINGUEZ ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,57 4,70 10,50

APELLIDOS



SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2024 GARIJO PEREZ DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,81
3 2034 ROMERO ALARCON JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,84
4 2169 SAENZ CHERKASHIN MARK CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE 9,63
5 2514 HERRERO DE MIGUEL VIOLETA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,13
6 2168 GOMEZ ESTERAS JORGE CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE 10,12
7 2025 GHMARI SHAD ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,98
8 2014 BARRIO FERNANDEZ PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 12,10

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2507 CARRERAS GARCIA OLIVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,04
3 2519 LOPEZ VILLUENDAS ALEJANDRA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,57
4 2018 BOUMEDIENE MALOUM IBRAHIM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,33
5 2107 GALLEGO MARQUINA JOEL CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE 10,30
6 2186 SANCHES MARTÍ ANDRES EA ESCUELA ZENIT 9,87
7 2031 PASTOR MARTIN JESUS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,64
8 2184 LOPEZ HERNÁNDEZ MARCOS EA ESCUELA ZENIT 8,92

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2509 ERCILLA MARTINEZ NAYARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,62
3 2013 ANGULO MELÉNDEZ DARÍO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 12,33
4 2676 GOMEZ MORTE CLAUDIA EASTADIUM 10,33
5 2185 RENOM LAJUSTICIA GABRIEL EA ESCUELA ZENIT 9,73
6 2528 TRULLEN PEREZ EVELIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,80
7 2188 SAENZ NAVARRO PEDRO EA ESCUELA ZENIT 10,15
8 2190 SANCHEZ LASCORZ DIEGO EA ESCUELA ZENIT 10,99

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2189 GIL LORENTE PABLO EA ESCUELA ZENIT 11,29
3 2201 SOROLLA RABADAN ADRIAN EA ESCUELA ZENIT 10,12
4 2111 SOLER RODRIGO JUAN CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE 10,13
5 2187 VALENCIA NEVADO RODRIGO EA ESCUELA ZENIT 9,81
6 2522 NAVARRO SERRANO SOFIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,70
7
8
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2503 ALVAREZ ALBERT CARLOTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,45
3 2096 GRACIA AYLON MATEO ROMAREDA 10,85
4 2698 ALGAS BORDONADA NEREA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,97
5 2510 GAMARRA CASCAN CECILIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,86
6 2097 ROCHE DE DIEGO EDUARDO ROMAREDA 10,40
7 2098 PRAT DOBON HUGO ROMAREDA 11,62
8 2709 SANCHES RUEDA AINARA EA ESCUELA ZENIT 9,92

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2183 SANCHO RODRÍGUEZ JUAN EA ESCUELA ZENIT 9,59
2 2721 IBAÑEZ ENGUITA ERIKA EA ESCUELA ZENIT 9,97
3 2710 LANGA FELIPE IZARBE EA ESCUELA ZENIT 1,65
4 2521 NAVARRETE SEBASTIAN VALERIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,42
5 2026 MARQUES GAYAN NOAH ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,21
6 2119 GARCIA GIL ERIK ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 2027 MARTINEZ GRIMA MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,76
8 2723 CLAVERIA HEREDIA URSULA EA ESCUELA ZENIT 10,38

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2022 FANDOS IGADO JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,78
3 2707 CALZON LAÍN ALEJANDRA EA ESCUELA ZENIT 9,19
4 2518 LOPEZ LOPEZ IXEYA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,36
5 2517 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,93
6 2504 ALVAREZ MANRIQUE ALICIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,97
7 2722 SANTAMARIA MARTÍNEZ ZOE EA ESCUELA ZENIT 10,15
8 2708 SANCHO MELCHOR NAGORE EA ESCUELA ZENIT 10,63

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2016 BONILLA SUÑEN MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,26
2 2711 CARRASCO MIGUEL VALERIA EA ESCUELA ZENIT 11,89
3 2505 BIELSA NIETO VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,77
4 2527 SANCLEMENTE NUENO ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,60
5 2706 PEREZ PASCUAL CARLA EA ESCUELA ZENIT 11,18
6 2095 LOPEZ RIPOLL ERIC ROMAREDA 12,46
7 2525 RUBIO RIVERES MACARENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,83
8 2182 ARRIBAS VIRTUS MARTIN EA ESCUELA ZENIT 9,77
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2115 SANZ VICENTE YAGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,00
2 2654 AMOROS PALLARES CLARA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM
3 2655 AMOROS PALLARES LUCIA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM
4 2045 ARDID DE JESUS IKER AD PIRINEOS 10,37
5 2036 TIERRA PASCUAL ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,44
6 2506 BLAZQUEZ BARAUT PAULA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,67
7 2536 CAMBRA YEBRA DANIELA AD PIRINEOS 11,23
8 2626 CERVERA DOMINGUEZ ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,57

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2526 RUIPEREZ LAGUNA ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,16
2 7 CHECA LAPEÑA JONAS SALA DOMINICOS 10,92
3 2020 COLLADO GARCIA GAEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2021 CORDERO SANTAMARIA MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,50
5 2649 DELGADO JIMENEZ LAURA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 9,91
6 2191 ENCISO GONZÁLEZ MARIO E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 10,73
7 2023 GARCIA GARCIA ALAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,15
8 2512 GRACIA PLO CLARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,18

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2650 QUILES PERALTA HELENA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM
2 2513 GUTIERREZ AGUADO VEGA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,85
3 2515 JENSEN RUBIO SOFIE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,96
4 2046 JIMENEZ MAZA HUGO AD PIRINEOS
5 2653 MARTINEZ LORENTE LUCIA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 10,56
6 2121 MARTINEZ NAVARRO BRUNO E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 10,57
7 2028 MARTOS ALONSO LEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,83
8 2029 MENSURO GARCÍA ENEKO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,27

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2122 OTEO IBAÑEZ SERGIO E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 9,83
2 2030 MORENO CASCAN LUCAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,34
3 2652 NOGUERAS OBREGON CARLA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM
4 2032 RANZ MARTIN MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,09
5 2523 ROCHE BARRERA LAURA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,03
6 2651 TOMAS HUERTA JARA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM
7 2033 ROMAN PLESH ABEL ALEXANDRUZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,88
8 2656 PELLEJER DUMALL CELIA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 10,97
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